

M.EX -265 of 2017

Order dated:23-02-2024:

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

No ER.

One time prayer is received from the concerned PS.

Fix...14-06-24.....for .ER of W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah