

M EX 265 of 2017

Order dated:14-06-2024:

Today is fixed for ER of W/A.

No ER.

Comply the previous order as a remainder.

Due to resolution of the local bar, this case is adjourned today.

Fix 04-11-24.....for ER of W/A.

Dictated and corrected by me

Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah

(Disha Barai)
(JO Code WB01420)
Judicial Magistrate
1st Court, Howrah